Project name: Product Release

Project manager: Alex D.

Task
Sprint 1
Feature 1
Feature 2
Feature 3
Sprint 2
Feature 4
Feature 5
Feature 6
Sprint 3
Feature 7
Feature 8

Feature 9

Acceptance

Feature type User story Story points

Start date: October 2, 2022

End date: November 8, 2022

Responsible Start

Alex D.

Den O.

Dmytro H.

Andrii B.

Alex D.

Den O.

Dmytro H.

Andrii B.

Alex D.

Den O.

Dmytro H.

Andrii B.

10/2/22

10/2/22

10/7/22

10/10/22

10/14/22

10/14/22

10/18/22

10/22/22

10/25/22

10/25/22

10/30/22

11/3/22

Finish

10/13/22

10/6/22

10/9/22

10/13/22

10/24/22

10/17/22

10/21/22

10/24/22

11/8/22

10/29/22

11/2/22

11/8/22

Status

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
In progress
In progress
Not started
Not started
Not started
Not started
Not started

Not started

Ve

Comments



