

Project name: Product Release

Start date: October 2, 2022

Project manager: Alex D.

End date: November 8, 2022

Task	Feature type	User story	Story points	Acceptance criteria	Responsible	Start	Finish	Status	Comments
Sprint 1					Alex D.	10/2/22	10/13/22	Completed	
Feature 1					Den O.	10/2/22	10/6/22	Completed	
Feature 2					Dmytro H.	10/7/22	10/9/22	Completed	
Feature 3					Andrii B.	10/10/22	10/13/22	Completed	
Sprint 2					Alex D.	10/14/22	10/24/22	In progress	
Feature 4					Den O.	10/14/22	10/17/22	In progress	
Feature 5					Dmytro H.	10/18/22	10/21/22	Not started	
Feature 6					Andrii B.	10/22/22	10/24/22	Not started	
Sprint 3					Alex D.	10/25/22	11/8/22	Not started	
Feature 7					Den O.	10/25/22	10/29/22	Not started	
Feature 8					Dmytro H.	10/30/22	11/2/22	Not started	
Feature 9					Andrii B.	11/3/22	11/8/22	Not started	